ENA Reduced Catalog
Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
2ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Quick Changer
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FGSS-R100 Dovetail Quick Changer Size 1, Robot Side 100X100MM $220.00
FGSS-G100 Dovetail Quick Changer Size 1, with thru holes for M5, EOAT Side
100X100MM $22.96
FGSS-R160 Dovetail Quick Changer Size 2, Robot Side $350.00
FGSS-G160 Dovetail Quick Changer Size 2, Robot Side 160x160 MM $37.45
3ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Profiles
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
AEP2525-1000 Aluminum Profile 25x25mm 1000mm long $11.76
AEP5025-1000 Aluminum Profile 25x50mm 1000MM long $18.80
PP2525•25x25 25x25 Profile end cap $0.45
PP2525•50x25 50x25 Profile end cap $0.6
4ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Profiles Items
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FAP-A50T Adjustable Angle Flat Connector for Profile $10.57
FCMB-2550T Cross Joint Connector 25x50 for Profile $21.60
FFAB-2525T Angle Joint Connector for 25mm Profile with Lock-in Feet $5.18
FFAB-2550T Angle Joint Connector for X 50/ Profile with Lock-in Feet $7.46
STN-M5 M5 Channel Nut with 1 Hole $1.19
5ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Clamps
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FMBA2-R1450T Long Angle Clamp Ø14mm with Adjustable Ball Joint $33.15
FMBA2-R2060T Long Angle Clamp Ø20mm with Adjustable Ball Joint $35.28
FMBE-1014T Angle Clamp Ø14mm for 25mm Profile $11.69
FMBE-2014T Angle Clamp Ø20mm 14mm stroke for 25mm Profile $14.11
FMBE-2022T Angle Clamp Ø20mm 22mm stroke for 25mm Profile $14.11
FMBA1-1450T Long Angle Profile Clamp Ø14mm $15.75
6ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FMBA1-2060T Long Angle Profile Clamp Ø20mm $16.35
FMBA2-1040T Heavy duty Long Angle Profile Clamp Ø10mm $19.29
FMBA2-2060T Heavy-Duty Long Angle Clamp Ø20mm $20.48
FMBA2-3060T Long Angle Profile Clamp Ø30mm $21.52
7ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Elbows
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FSEA-1010L60 Elbow Arm Ø10mm Clamp with 60mm long post $16.60
FSEA-2020L150 Elbow Arm Ø20mm Clamp with 150mm long post $30.40
FSEA-1414L80 Elbow Arm Ø14mm Clamp with 80mm long post $24.60
FSEA-2020L100 Elbow Arm Ø14mm Clamp with 100mm long post $24.60
FSEA-3030L140 Ø30mm elbow with 140mm long $37.3
8ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Suspensions
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FSVE10-S-10-M5 Ø10mm Clampable Body, Non-Rotating Suspension with M5
Elbow Arm and 10mm Stroke, M5 Air Ports $22.44
FSVE14-S-35-G18 Ø14mm Clampable Body, Non-Rotating Suspension with Ø14mm
Clamp, 35mm Stroke $33.00
FSVE20-S-50-G18 Ø20mm Clampable Body, Non-Rotating Suspension with Ø14mm
Clamp, 50mm Stroke $36.00
FVFM-1415-G18 Ø14mm Clampable Body Rotating Suspension with Gripper Arm
and 15mm Stroke $28.70
9ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Vacuum Cups
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FVS2-11-SI 2 Bellow Ø11mm Silicone Vacuum Cup $3.71
FVS2-20-SI 2 Bellow Ø20mm Silicone Vacuum Cup $5.80
FVS2-33-SI 2 Bellow Ø30mm Silicone Vacuum Cup $6.30
FVS2-43-SI 2 Bellow Ø40mm Silicone Vacuum Cup $6.30
FVS2-63-SI 2 Bellow Ø60mm Silicone Vacuum Cup $8.19
FFT18-M5 M5 Male Nipple For 11-25mmØ Vacuum Cups $1.6
FFT02-G18 1/8 Male Nipple For 11-25mmØ Vacuum Cups $3.00
FFT24-G18 1/8 Male Nipple For 33-63mmØ Vacuum Cups $3.20
10ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Vacuum Items
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FSCA1-1414L80 Angle Arm Ø14mm Clamp with 80mm long post $16.49
FSCA1-2020L100 Angle Arm Ø20mm Clamp with 100mm long post $20.79
FSEAV-G1814L60 Vacuum elbow Arm Ø14mm post, 60mm long $24.15
FSVE-G1420100 Vacuum Arm Ø20mm, G1/8", 100mm long $16.52
FSVE-G181480 Vacuum Arm Ø14mm, G1/8", 80mm long $15.44
FVSG20-S-20-M5 Ø20mm Cylinder with 20mm Stroke G1/8 Vaccum cup port and
G1/8 for pneumatic connector $27.70
11ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FVSG30-S-20-G18 Ø30m mCylinder with 20mm Stroke G1/8 Vaccum cup port and
G1/8 for pneumatic connector $33.70
12ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Sprue Grippers
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FGS10C-12-CN Sprue Gripper with Pads and NPN Sensor 10mm $143.50
FGS10C-12-CP Sprue Gripper with Pads and PNP Sensor 10mm $143.50
FGS10D-12 Gripper with saw jaws, 10 mm $116.90
FGS14C-14 Sprue Gripper with silicon Pads on Jaws 14mm $97.30
FGS14C-14-CN Sprue Gripper with silicon Pads on Jaws and NPN sensor, 14mm $143.50
FGS14C-14-CP Sprue Gripper with silicon Pads on Jaws and PNP sensor, 14mm $143.50
13ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FGS14D-14 Sprue Gripper with Saw Jaws, 14mm $116.90
FGS14D-14-CN Sprue Gripper with saw Jaw and NPN sensor, 14mm $137.20
FGS14D-14-CP Sprue Gripper with saw Jaw and PNP sensor, 14mm $137.20
FGS20B-20 Sprue Gripper with Saw Jaws, 20mm $123.90
FGS20B-20-CN Sprue Gripper with saw Jaw and NPN sensor, 20mm $133.70
FGS20B-20-CP Sprue Gripper with saw Jaw and PNP sensor, 20mm $123.90
14ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FGS20C-20 Gripper with Soft sIlicon Pads $126.00
FGS20D-20 Sprue Gripper with Long Saw Jaws 20mm $205.80
FGS20C-20-CN Gripper with Soft sIlicon Pads and NPN sensor $137.90
FGS20C-20-CP Gripper with Soft sIlicon Pads and PNP sensor $137.90
FGS10A-12-CN Sprue Gripper with Saw Jaw and NPN Sensor 10mm $137.20
FGS10A-12-CP Sprue Gripper with Saw Jaw and PNP Sensor 10mm $137.20
15ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Gripper Fingers
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FGSR14-90 90° Gripper Finger Ø14mm $176.40
GSR14-95 95° Gripper Finger with Ø14mm Body $156.80
FGSR14-95G Gripper Finger with Ø14mm Body $156.80
FGSR20-90 90° Gripper Finger Ø20mm $183.40
FGSR20-95 95° Gripper Finger with Ø20mm Body $166.60
FGSR20-95G Gripper Finger with Ø20mm Body $151.20
16ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Finger Items
CODE DESCRIPTION PRICE
FGS2-14 L-Shape Nylon Guide for Ø14mm for Finger Grippers $7.70
FGS2-20 L-Shape Nylon Guide for Ø20mm for Finger Grippers $8.86
FGS3-14 L-Shape Curved Nylon Guide with EP Coating for Ø14mm OF /
GRF Finger Grippers $14.35
FGS3-20 L-Shape Curved Nylon Guide with EP Coating for Ø20mm OF /
GRF Finger Grippers $16.03
FETB14-100•Ø14mm Clampable Extension Tube, 100mm long $5.80
FETB20-
100•Ø20mm Clampable Extension Tube, 100mm long $7.30
17ENA REDUCED CATALOG CONTINUOUS FLOW ITEMS REV.0
ENA Reduced Catalog Continuous Flow Items Rev.0
Pneumatic connectors
NAME CODE DESCRIPTION
Elbow fitting FACL6-G1/8 De 6mm a 1/8
Elbow fitting FACL4-M5 De 4mm a M5
Elbow fitting FACL6-M5 De 6mm a M5
 Straight fitting FACS4-G1/8 De 4mm a 1/8
  Straight fitting FACS6-G1/8 De 6mm a 1/8
 Straight fitting FACS6-M5 De 6mm a M5
 Straight fitting FACS4-M5 De 4mm a M5
High-pressure hose FAH4Y 4mm Amarilla
High-pressure hose FAH6Y 6mm Amarilla
282 ED ENGLISH DR STE A
SHENANDOAH, TX 77385
FOLLOW US